Frumil Blood Pressure Medicine  

Frumil Information Guide

Our aim is to be a definitive source for people seeking, information, help, advice, and real treatment options using Frumil, as recommended by the CDC, FDA of America and the UK department of Health.

     

  Frumil High Blood Pressure Pills & Medicines  

    frumil

    FRUMIL as approved by the FDA of America.

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

    FDA & CDC Approved Medications

     

    Frumil (Amiloride)

    Synonyms: Bristab, Bristurin, Cetasix, Depix, Desal, Desdemin, Di-Ademil, Dirine, Disal, Discoid, Disemide, Diucardin, Diumide-K, Diural, Diurapid, Diuretic Salt, Diurin, Diurolasa, Diusemide, Diusil, Diuzol, Dranex, Dryptal, Durafurid, Edemid, Edenol, Eliur, Elodrine, Endural, Errolon, Eutensin, Farsix, Finuret, Fluidrol, Fluss, Franyl, Frumex, Frumide, Frusedan, Frusema, Frusemid, Frusemin, Frusenex, Frusetic, Frusid, Fulsix, Fuluvamide, Fuluvamine, Furanthril, Furanthryl, Furantril, Furanturil, Furesis, Furetic, Furex, Furfan, Furix, Furmid, Furo-Basan, Furo-Puren, Furobeta, Furocot, Furodiurol, Furodrix, Furomen, Furomex, Furorese, Furosan, Furose, Furosedon, Furosemid, Furosemix, Furoside, Furosifar, Furosix, Furoter, Furovite, Fursemid, Fursol, Fusid, Golan, Hissuflux, Hydol, Hydrenox, Hydrex, Hydro, Hydro-Rapid, Hydroled, Impugan, Jenafusid, Katlex, Kofuzon, Kolkin, Kutrix, Lasemid, Lasex, Lasiletten, Lasilix, Lasix, Laxur, Lazix, Leodrine, Less Diur, Liside, Logirene, Lowpston, Lowpstron, Luscek, Macasirool, Marsemide, Mirfat, Mita, Moilarorin, Myrosemide, Naclex, Nadis, Nelsix, Neo-Renal, Nephron, Nicorol, Novosemide, Octan Draselny, Odemase, Odemex, Oedemex, Olmagran, Osyrol, Prefemin, Profemin, Promedes, Promide, Protargen, Puresis, Radisemide, Radonna, Radouna, Retep, Rodiuran, Rontyl, Rosemide, Rosis, Rusyde, Salinex, Salix, Salurex, Salurid, Saluron, Salutensin, Seguril, Selectofur, Sigasalur, Sisuril, Spirofur, Synephron, Transit, Trofurit, Uremide, Uresix, Urex, Urian, Uridon, Uritol, Urosemide, Vergonil, Vesix, Yidoli, Zafimida

     

    Generic Frumil (Amiloride) is a potassium-sparing diuretic used to treat congestive heart failure or high blood pressure. It may also be used to treat other conditions as determined by your doctor.

     

    Use coupon code O7KqPkVmg5 and get an

    extra 5% or 10% off orders

     

     

 

What is frumil?

 

Amiloride is a potassium-sparing diuretic (water pill) that prevents your body from absorbing too much salt and keeps your potassium levels from getting too low.

Amiloride is used to treat or prevent hypokalemia (low potassium levels in the blood).

Amiloride may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

 

What is the most important information I should know about frumil?

 

Do not use this medication if you have kidney disease, urination problems, or high levels of potassium in your blood. Do not use potassium supplements or other diuretics while you are taking frumil.

Before using this medication, tell your doctor if you have heart or liver disease, or a breathing disorder.

Avoid drinking alcohol, which can increase some of the side effects of frumil.

Avoid a diet high in salt. Too much salt will cause your body to retain water and can make this medication less effective.

Do not use salt substitutes or low-sodium milk products that contain potassium. These products could cause your potassium levels to get too high while you are taking frumil.

Avoid becoming overheated or dehydrated during exercise and in hot weather. Follow your doctor's instructions about the type and amount of liquids you should drink. In some cases, drinking too much liquid can be as unsafe as not drinking enough.

 

What should I discuss with my doctor before taking frumil?

 

Do not use this medication if you have:

Before using frumil, tell your doctor if you have:

If you have any of these conditions, you may not be able to use frumil, or you may need a dosage adjustment or special tests during treatment.

FDA pregnancy category B. This medication is not expected to be harmful to an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant during treatment. It is not known whether frumil passes into breast milk or if it could harm a nursing baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

 

How should I take frumil?

 

Take this medication exactly as it was prescribed for you. Do not take the medication in larger amounts, or take it for longer than recommended by your doctor.

Your doctor may occasionally change your dose to make sure you get the best results from this medication.

Take each dose with a full glass of water. Take frumil with food.

To be sure this medication is not causing harmful effects, your blood will need to be tested on a regular basis. Your kidney function may also need to be tested. It is important that you not miss any scheduled visits to your doctor.

Amiloride can interfere with the results of a glucose tolerance test. Stop using this medication for at least 3 days before you have this test. Tell any doctor who treats you that you are using frumil.

Store this medication at room temperature away from heat, light, and moisture. Do not allow the tablets to freeze.

 

What happens if I miss a dose?

 

Take the missed dose as soon as you remember. If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the missed dose and take the medicine at the next regularly scheduled time. Do not take extra medicine to make up the missed dose.

 

What happens if I overdose?

 

Seek emergency medical attention if you think you have used too much of this medicine. Symptoms of an frumil overdose may include dizziness, thirst, feeling light-headed, slow heartbeat, or fainting.

 

What should I avoid while taking frumil?

 

Avoid drinking alcohol, which can increase some of the side effects of frumil. Do not use salt substitutes or low-sodium milk products that contain potassium. These products could cause your potassium levels to get too high while you are taking frumil.

Avoid a diet high in salt. Too much salt will cause your body to retain water and can make this medication less effective.

Avoid becoming overheated or dehydrated during exercise and in hot weather. Follow your doctor's instructions about the type and amount of liquids you should drink. In some cases, drinking too much liquid can be as unsafe as not drinking enough.

 

Amiloride side effects

Get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficulty breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat. Stop using this medication and call your doctor at once if you have any of these serious side effects:

Continue using frumil and talk with your doctor if you have any of these less serious side effects:

Side effects other than those listed here may also occur. Talk to your doctor about any side effect that seems unusual or that is especially bothersome.

 

What other drugs will affect frumil?

 

Before taking this medication, tell your doctor if you are using any of the following drugs:

If you are using any of these drugs, you may not be able to use frumil, or you may need dosage adjustments or special tests during treatment.

There may be other drugs not listed that can affect frumil. Tell your doctor about all the prescription and over-the-counter medications you use. This includes vitamins, minerals, herbal products, and drugs prescribed by other doctors. Do not start using a new medication without telling your doctor.